
         

ASSOCIAÇÃO REGIONAL DE  PESCA DESPORTIVA DO ALGARVE

          CAMPEONATO REGIONAL VETERANOS - FUNDO/MAR 2024
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4 8864 Rogério Rafael A.N.Guadiana ARPDAlg B6 393 30 2 778 1º 1,0 C6 103 29 1 980 1º 2,0 4 758 59 3,0 1º

17 7712 José Sequeira C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg E1 233 15 1 414 2º 7,0 A1 121 23 1 867 1º 4,0 3 281 38 11,0 2º

23 9927 Jacinto Guerreiro S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg D4 274 10 1 259 3º 12,0 B7 284 37 2 862 1º 1,0 4 121 47 13,0 3º

6 13167 Joaquim Pereira A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg D6 274 22 1 698 1º 3,0 A5 284 12 1 229 3º 11,0 2 927 34 14,0 4º

18 11604 Vitor Soares C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg C1 125 18 1 412 2º 8,0 D4 87 20 1 320 2º 8,0 2 732 38 16,0 5º

7 14539 José Bartolomeu A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg B5 103 14 1 029 3º 14,0 C5 184 21 1 561 2º 6,0 2 590 35 20,0 6º

35 7705 Carlos Lopes C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg A1 578 4 927 2º 10,0 D3 387 12 1 142 4º 13,0 2 069 16 23,0 7º

16 7236 Ludgero Neves C.A.P.Faro ARPDAlg A7 162 12 985 1º 5,0 B4 147 13 740 5º 18,0 1 725 25 23,0 7º

14 7705 João Luis Guerreiro A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg D5 242 10 936 5º 22,0 B3 87 38 2 478 2º 5,0 3 414 48 27,0 9º

3 7732 Vitor Cabeceira A.C.R.D.Nexense ARPDAlg C3 121 15 1 128 4º 16,0 C2 103 14 930 4º 14,0 2 058 29 30,0 10º

5 8413 João Siragusa Ferreira A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg C7 103 15 1 073 5º 21,0 D2 87 21 1 300 3º 10,0 2 373 36 31,0 11º

2 9683 Belarmino Pereira A.C.R.D.Nexense ARPDAlg D7 313 15 1 356 2º 9,0 B1 141 9 581 6º 22,0 1 937 24 31,0 11º

28 9925 Luis Conceição S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg D6 121 14 1 048 4º 17,0 A6 103 10 824 4º 15,0 1 872 24 32,0 13º

1 14977 Damásio Moleiro A.C.R.D.Nexense ARPDAlg D2 101 5 427 6º 27,0 A2 103 23 1 533 2º 7,0 1 960 28 34,0 14º

8 14980 João Serafim A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg D1 216 4 403 7º 32,0 D1 141 27 1 874 1º 3,0 2 277 31 35,0 15º

29 7702 António Piedade S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg C5 121 18 1 335 3º 11,0 A7 87 7 442 6º 24,0 1 777 25 35,0 15º

22 9923 Rosa Guerreiro S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg B7 87 3 247 6º 28,0 B5 103 19 1 302 3º 9,0 1 549 22 37,0 17º

24 13164 Daniel Silva A.D.P.Mnta Rota ARPDAlg B3 623 5 951 4º 18,0 A4 103 7 527 5º 20,0 1 478 12 38,0 18º

33 10489 Hermenegildo Fernandes S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg A3 768 2 876 3º 15,0 D6 103 9 465 6º 23,0 1 341 11 38,0 18º

32 7718 António Peres S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg E6 87 26 1 728 1º 2,0 FALTA - - - 36,0 1 728 26 38,0 18º

9 12344 João Ribeiro A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg C6 103 26 1 612 1º 4,0 FALTA - - - 36,0 1 612 26 40,0 21º

13 13166 Carlos Milho A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg C2 344 10 994 6º 26,0 B2 121 12 807 4º 16,0 1 801 22 42,0 22º

27 8607 José Armando Lima G.D.R.Olhos d'Àgua ARPDAlg B2 208 18 1 482 2º 6,0 FALTA - - - 36,0 1 482 18 42,0 22º

10 17751 Luis Vaz Santos A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg E3 103 5 343 5º 24,0 C1 141 10 775 6º 21,0 1 118 15 45,0 24º

12 19227 José Eduardo Amaro União Amigos da Pesca ARPDAlg B4 73 2 146 7º 34,0 C7 103 15 1 016 3º 12,0 1 162 17 46,0 25º

21 8588 Isaurinda Lores C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg B1 578 1 578 5º 23,0 C3 73 1 73 7º 25,0 651 2 48,0 26º

19 7853 Carlos Oliveira C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg E4 278 11 1 120 3º 13,0 FALTA - - - 36,0 1 120 11 49,0 27º

20 11598 Júlia Sequeira C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg A2 121 2 216 7º 33,0 C4 103 13 925 5º 17,0 1 141 15 50,0 28º

30 10494 João Ventura S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg C4 87 11 767 7º 31,0 D5 121 9 641 5º 19,0 1 408 20 50,0 28º

36 Mario Mateus C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg A4 103 5 425 4º 19,0 FALTA - - - 36,0 425 5 55,0 30º

34 9383 João Carlos Lopes S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg E5 207 3 423 4º 20,0 FALTA - - - 36,0 423 3 56,0 31º

31 9384 Leovegildo Madama S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg A5 103 3 250 5º 25,0 FALTA - - - 36,0 250 3 61,0 32º

15 16708 Luis Filipe Vitorino A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg A6 103 3 233 6º 29,0 FALTA - - - 36,0 233 3 65,0 33º

11 18417 José Gil Guerreiro A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg E2 73 3 180 6º 30,0 FALTA - - - 36,0 180 3 66,0 34º

25 14137 Arménio Gonçalves G.D.R.Olhos d'Àgua ARPDAlg FALTA - - - 36,0 FALTA - - - 36,0 72,0 35º

26 7237 Carlos Sabino G.D.R.Olhos d'Àgua ARPDAlg FALTA - - - 36,0 FALTA - - - 36,0 72,0 35º

60 973 771

: Nº Filiado Nome Clube Assoc
Totais Actuais

Praia de Faro             Garrão

21/04/2024 20/10/2024
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4 8864 Rogério Rafael A.N.Guadiana ARPDAlg

17 7712 José Sequeira C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg

23 9927 Jacinto Guerreiro S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg

6 13167 Joaquim Pereira A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg

18 11604 Vitor Soares C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg

7 14539 José Bartolomeu A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg

35 7705 Carlos Lopes C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg

16 7236 Ludgero Neves C.A.P.Faro ARPDAlg

14 7705 João Luis Guerreiro A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg

3 7732 Vitor Cabeceira A.C.R.D.Nexense ARPDAlg

5 8413 João Siragusa Ferreira A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg

2 9683 Belarmino Pereira A.C.R.D.Nexense ARPDAlg

28 9925 Luis Conceição S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg

1 14977 Damásio Moleiro A.C.R.D.Nexense ARPDAlg

8 14980 João Serafim A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg

29 7702 António Piedade S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg

22 9923 Rosa Guerreiro S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg

24 13164 Daniel Silva A.D.P.Mnta Rota ARPDAlg

33 10489 Hermenegildo Fernandes S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg

32 7718 António Peres S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg

9 12344 João Ribeiro A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg

13 13166 Carlos Milho A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg

27 8607 José Armando Lima G.D.R.Olhos d'Àgua ARPDAlg

10 17751 Luis Vaz Santos A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg

12 19227 José Eduardo Amaro União Amigos da Pesca ARPDAlg

21 8588 Isaurinda Lores C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg

19 7853 Carlos Oliveira C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg

20 11598 Júlia Sequeira C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg

30 10494 João Ventura S.C.Escanchinas ARPDAlg

36 Mario Mateus C.P.N.D.Albufeira ARPDAlg

34 9383 João Carlos Lopes S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg

31 9384 Leovegildo Madama S.R.M.Luzense ARPDAlg

15 16708 Luis Filipe Vitorino A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg

11 18417 José Gil Guerreiro A.D.P.Manta Rota ARPDAlg

25 14137 Arménio Gonçalves G.D.R.Olhos d'Àgua ARPDAlg

26 7237 Carlos Sabino G.D.R.Olhos d'Àgua ARPDAlg
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4 758 59 3,0 1º

3 281 38 11,0 2º

4 121 47 13,0 3º

2 927 34 14,0 4º

2 732 38 16,0 5º

2 590 35 20,0 6º

2 069 16 23,0 7º

1 725 25 23,0 7º

3 414 48 27,0 9º

2 058 29 30,0 10º

2 373 36 31,0 11º

1 937 24 31,0 11º

1 872 24 32,0 13º

1 960 28 34,0 14º

2 277 31 35,0 15º

1 777 25 35,0 15º

1 549 22 37,0 17º

1 478 12 38,0 18º

1 341 11 38,0 18º

1 728 26 38,0 18º

1 612 26 40,0 21º

1 801 22 42,0 22º

1 482 18 42,0 22º

1 118 15 45,0 24º

1 162 17 46,0 25º

651 2 48,0 26º

1 120 11 49,0 27º

1 141 15 50,0 28º

1 408 20 50,0 28º

425 5 55,0 30º

423 3 56,0 31º

250 3 61,0 32º

233 3 65,0 33º

180 3 66,0 34º

72,0 35º

72,0 35º

60 973 771

4ª Prova

Praia de Faro  Manta Rota

Totais Actuais3ª Prova

16/11/2024 17/11/2024
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